

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7368/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2005 in WP No.5336/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR)

M/S. INTEGRATED DSSIGN CONCEPTS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s). for permission to file additional documents,
exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim relief and office report)
[For Final Disposal]

Date: 11/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERSix weeks' time is allowed for fresh service upon
unserved respondents.[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master[Om Prakash]
Court Master